
Sr.No. Name Designation Mobile no E-Mail ID Alternative E-Mail ID  FMS ID Intercom

1 Dr.A.K. Mohanty Director 9412783166 Ashok.Mohanty@icar.gov.in ashokmohanty1@gmali.com 000400 201
2 Dr.S.K. Dhoop singh Pr.Scientist & HOD CP&R 9436769059 Skd.singh@icar.gov.in Suresh_vet079@rediffmail.com 010902 250
3 Dr.Sushil Kumar Pr.Scientist & HOD CG&B 9456295150 Sushil.kumar3@icar.gov.in Chaturvedisk@gmail.com 018023 258
4 Dr.Avishek Biswas Pr.Scientist &  HOD CNM 9690170470 Avishek.Biswas@icar.gov.in drbiswas007@gmail.com  018213 249
5 Dr.A.K Das Principal Scientist 9411959355 achintya.das@icar.gov.in achintya137@yahoo.com 018031 259
6 Dr.Pramod singh Principal Scientist 9862103678 Pramod.singh2@icar.gov.in praamodsingh@gmail.com 018032 253
7 Dr.S.K.Verma Principal Scientist 9933221103 Sanjeev.Verma1@icar.gov.in vermacirc@gmail.com 018027 263
8 Dr.A.S. Sirohi Principal Scientist 9457071246 Ajaiveer.Sirohi@icar.gov.in ajaysirohi35@gmail.com 018018 279
9 Dr.Ravinder Kumar Principal Scientist 9412830646 Ravinder.kumar3@icar.gov.in ravinder774@gmail.com 018534 220

10 Dr.Naimi Chand Principal Scientist 9417150462 Naimi.chand@icar.gov.in n_chand75@rediffmail.com 018647 257
11 Dr.Siddhartha Saha Principal Scientist 9411866523 Siddhartha.Saha@icar.gov.in ssaha72@gmail.com 018063 211
12 Dr.Rajiv Ranjan Principal Scientist 9897299102 rajiv.ranjan@icar.gov.in dr_rajivranjan@yahoo.com 005928 248
13 Dr.Naresh Prasad Scientist (SS) 8119014637 Naresh.prasad@icar.gov.in drnareshprasad@gmail.com 019934 221
14 Dr.Megha Pande Scientist (SS) 9410971314 Megha.pande@icar.gov.in megha985@gmail.com 018541 217
15 Dr.Sumit Mahajan Scientist (SS) 7669231229 Sumit.mahajan@icar.gov.in drsmahajan22@gmail.com 020430 273
16 Dr.Anjali Scientist 7389024610 anjalibramhane@gmail.com anjalibramhane@gmail.com 025695 273
17 Dr.D. Divya scientist 8374119988 divya.devara@gmail.com divya.devara@gmail.com 025707 254

1 Shri Shyam Sunder Adm. Officer 9899349370 shyam.sunder2@icar.gov.in shyam_sunder@1968yahoo.in 002807 244
2 Shri D.S  Verma Sr. Finance Officer 7055002235 dharmender.verma@icar.gov.in Fao.Pdc@gmail.com 018053 238
2 Shri N.S.Saini Astt.Adm.officer 9639451875 ns.saini@icar.gov.in Saini05_ns@yahoo.com 018042 232
3 Shri Manoj Nehra Astt.Adm.officer 9410639687 manoj.nehra@icar.gov.in mknpdcicar@gmail.com  018048 241
4 Mrs Anita Jain Private Secretary 9456420607 anita.jain@icar.gov.in aaavsjain@gmail.com 018045 236
5 Mrs. Pushpa Private Secretary 9411955713 mrs.pushpa@icar.gov.in pushpapdc@gmail.com 018046 219
6 Shri Shanker Kashyap Personal Assitant 9358804075 shanker.kashyap@icar.gov.in shankarkashyap72@gmail.com 018047 274
7 Smt.Nivedita Dubey Assistant 8287123584 nivedita.dubey@icar.gov.in dubey09nivedita@gmail.com  022703 246/255
8 Shri Vikas Kumar Assistant 9639324401 vikas.kumar@icar.gov.in vikasbaliyan1508@gmail.com 018050 239
9 Smt.Neerja Joshi LDC 9897707504 neerja.joshi@icar.gov.in neerjacirc28@gmail.com 018519 240

Administrstive Staff

List Of   Mobile. No & E-Mail ID Staff OF ICAR- CIRC Meerut 2024



1 Shri S.K.Sharma Senior Technical Officer 9897393328 Sunil.sharma1@icar.gov.in sksparth@gmail.com 018037 251
2 Shri Suresh Chand Senior Technical Officer 9456654553 suresh.chand1@icar.gov.in sureshshubham11@gmail.com  018038 262
3 Shri Chhoty Singh Technical Officer 9411616523 Chhotey.singh@icar.gov.in chhotesingh2695@gmail.com 018040 265
4 Shri Mohan Tiwari T-1 9690597355 Mohan.tiwari@icar.gov.in mohantiwari277@gmail.com 018058 214/212

1 Shri Veer Mahendra  SSS 9193080328 Veer.Mahendra@icar.gov.in 018054 214/212
2 Shri Kailash  SSS 9761711328 Kalias1@icar.gov.in 018055 265
3 Shri  Dunger Singh  SSS 8394895334 dungar.singh@icar.gov.in dungarsinghbhandari@gmail.com 018056 232
4 Shri Jitender Giri  SSS 9758812936 Jitendera.giri@icar.gov.in jatendragiri1978@gamil.com 018517 266
5 Shri Umesh Kaushik  SSS 9761137009 Umesh.Kaushik@icar.gov.in umeshkaushik2021@gmail.com 018060 242
6 Shri Veerpal Singh  SSS 9759177270 Veerpal.Singh@icar.gov.in singhneetu936@gmail.com 018059 242
7 Shri Sunil Kumar  SSS 7251800010 Sunil.Kumar13@icar.gov.in sunilkumargeeta321@gmail.com 018061 266

262 CG&M LAB 222
224/228 Genertor Room 266

226 Office Fax 0121-2657134
235 Committee Room 237
218 Reception 231

0121-2667050 Semen Lab 212/214

Techinical  staff 

Supporting Staff

ARIS Cell 
Guest House
MAIN Gate 
PME
CG&B LAB
Director Resident 


